Modular Panel PCs
Features
 � High Performance Computing Box powered by Intel® 10th Gen. Core™ i CPU
Socket (LGA1200) with fanless design
 � 10+ x Panel Modules (IP66) ranging from 15" to 23.8" in selection
 � Dual Channel Memory slots (DDR4) support up to 64GB in total
 � Comprehensive I/Os, including 6 x USB, 2 x COM, 2 x RJ45...etc
 � Supports Expansion via 1 x PCIe x16, ,1 x PCI or PCIe x 4, 1 x mPCIe,

TPC-B610
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part No. Desription PCIe x 16 PCIe x 4 PCI NVMe RAID 0/1
TPC-B610H-A00A Intel® 10th Gen. Core™ i CPU Socket (LGA1200), H420E 1 NA 1 NA NA
TPC-B610W-A00A Intel® 10th Gen. Core™ i CPU Socket (LGA1200), W480E 1 1 NA Yes Yes
Unit: mm
Processor (TDP 35W)
CPU i7-10700TE i5-10500TE i3-10100TE G6400TE G5900TE
Cores 8 6 4 2 2
Base Frequency 2.00 GHz 2.30 GHz 2.30 GHz 3.20 GHz 3.00 GHz
Turbo Frequency 4.40 GHz 3.70 GHz 3.60 GHz N/A N/A
Panel Module
P/N FPM-D15T-BE FPM-D17T-BE FPM-D15W-FBE FPM-D18W-BE FPM-D21W-BE FPM-D24W-BE
Description 15" XGA TFT LED LCD 17" SXGA TFT LED LCD 15.6" FHD TFT LED LCD 18.5" HD TFT LED LCD 21.5" FHD LED LCD 23.8" FHD TFT LED LCD
Dimension w/
TPC-B610 (L x W x H)
(mm)
383.2 x 328.3 x 97.5 410.4 x 364.4 x 98.3 419.7 x 290 x 100.3 488 x 330 x 100.3 558.4 x 370.8 x 100.3 595.9 x 395.1 x 100.3
Panel Module P/N FPM-D15T-CE FPM-D15T-HE FPM-D17T-CE FPM-D19T-CE FPM-D15W-FCE
Description 15"  XGA TFT LED LCD 15" XGA TFT LED LCD High
Brightness 1800 nits 17" SXGA TFT LED LCD 19"  SXGA TFT LED LCD 15.6" FHD TFT LED LCD
Panel Module P/N FPM-D15W-FHE FPM-D18W-FCE FPM-D21W-CE FPM-D21W-HE FPM-D24W-CE
Description 15.6" FHD TFT LED LCD
High Brightness 1200 nits 18.5"  HD TFT LED LCD 21.5"  FHD TFT LED LCD 21.5" FHD TFT LED LCD
High brightness 1400 nits 23.8"  FHD TFT LED LCD
*For more information about the panel module, please refer to “FPM-Display Module” Data Sheet.